
UNICARE PRICE LIST

2990 CZK
2490 CZK
1990 CZK
1750 CZK
1200 CZK
Paid extra

3190 CZK
2690 CZK
1990 CZK

2490 CZK 
2 500 CZK
2 200 CZK
 1490 CZK 

2990–4390 CZK 
2000–2900 CZK 
1890–3600 CZK 
2900–5400 CZK 

500 CZK
290 CZK

6500 CZK
3490 CZK
2990 CZK
2490 CZK
2000 CZK
1500 CZK

900 CZK
900 CZK

1990 CZK
1750 CZK

450 CZK

3200 CZK
2500 CZK
3200 CZK
2500 CZK
2000 CZK
4800 CZK
3200 CZK
2000 CZK

GP / PEDIATRY
Initial/Comprehensive examination
Focused examination
Follow-up examination for specific complaints
Electrocardiography (ECG)
Minimal contact of Doctor with patient
Laboratory tests are not included in the price of a doctor‘s examination

SPECIALISTS
Comprehensive examination by specialist
Focused examination by specialist
Follow-up examination by specialist

STOMATOLOGY
Clinical Dental Examination (incl. OPG, bitewing, optragate)
Dental comprehensive hygiene adults
Dental hygiene follow up
Dental prevention examination
Fotocomposite filling
Tooth extraction
Temporary endodoncy (root canal treatment)
Definite root canal treatment
OPG
Intraoral X-ray

GYNECOLOGY
Complex gynecology examination (ultrasound, cytology, colposcopy) 
Complex gynecology examination
Focused gynecology examination
Follow up gynecology examination
USG transabdomen
USG vaginal
Colposcopy
Cytology

PHYSIOTHERAPY
Initial comprehensive physiotherapeutical session (60 min)
Regular therapy
Special procedures (electrotherapy, ultrasound, magnetotherapy)

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES (ENG)
Comprehensive psychosomatic examination (90 min)
Individual Psychotherapy (50 min)
Comprehensive examination by psychiatrist (50 min)
Focused psychiatric examination
Follow up examination by psychiatrist (30 min)
Initial/comprehensive examination by a child psychiatrist (2h)
Follow-up examination by a child psychiatrist (50m)
Follow up examination by a child psychiatrist (30m)

DOCTOR‘S HOME VISIT - FOR MEMBERSHIP CLIENTS ONLY
Doctor‘s Home visit

6000 CZK

UNICARE MEDICAL, Na Dlouhém lánu 11, 160 00 Praha 6
Reception: +420 235 356 553 | E-mail: reception@unicare.cz

www.facebook.com/UnicareMedicalCenter
www.instagram.com/unicare_medical_center 
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