

**UNICARE PRICE LIST** 

Valid from 1st of January 2025

GP / PEDIATRY Initial/Comprehensive examination Focused examination Follow-up examination for specific complaints Electrocardiography (ECG) Minimal contact of Doctor with patient Laboratory tests are not included in the price of a doctor's examination	2990 CZK 2490 CZK 1990 CZK 1750 CZK 1200 CZK Paid extra
<b>SPECIALISTS</b> Comprehensive examination by specialist Focused examination by specialist Follow-up examination by specialist	3190 CZK 2690 CZK 1990 CZK
STOMATOLOGY Clinical Dental Examination (incl. OPG, bitewing, optragate) Dental comprehensive hygiene adults Dental hygiene follow up Dental prevention examination Fotocomposite filling Tooth extraction Temporary endodoncy (root canal treatment) Definite root canal treatment OPG Intraoral X-ray	2490 CZK 2 500 CZK 2 200 CZK 1490 CZK 2990–4390 CZK 2000–2900 CZK 1890–3600 CZK 2900–5400 CZK 500 CZK 290 CZK

4500 070

GYNECOLOGY	6500 CZK
Complex gynecology examination (ultrasound, cytology, colposcopy)	3490 CZK
Complex gynecology examination	2990 CZK
Focused gynecology examination	2490 CZK
Follow up gynecology examination	2000 CZK
USG transabdomen	1500 CZK
USG vaginal	900 CZK
Colposcopy	900 CZK
Cytology	
PHYSIOTHERAPY	1990 CZK
Initial comprehensive physiotherapeutical session (60 min)	1750 CZK
Regular therapy	450 CZK
Special procedures (electrotherapy, ultrasound, magnetotherapy)	
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES (ENG) Comprehensive psychosomatic examination (90 min) Individual Psychotherapy (50 min) Comprehensive examination by psychiatrist (50 min) Focused psychiatric examination Follow up examination by psychiatrist (30 min) Initial/comprehensive examination by a child psychiatrist (2h) Follow-up examination by a child psychiatrist (50m) Follow up examination by a child psychiatrist (30m)	3200 CZK 2500 CZK 3200 CZK 2500 CZK 4800 CZK 3200 CZK 2000 CZK

## **DOCTOR'S HOME VISIT** - FOR MEMBERSHIP CLIENTS ONLY

Doctor's Home visit

UNICARE MEDICAL, Na Dlouhém lánu 11, 160 00 Praha 6 Reception: +420 235 356 553 | E-mail: reception@unicare.cz



**f** www.facebook.com/UnicareMedicalCenter **o** www.instagram.com/unicare\_medical\_center



